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RURAL FUNDS GROUP NPV STAPLED UNITS

ISIN:  AUO00000RFF5

Overview
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Price
2.07 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: RFF
3.25
© -096%(-0.02)
3.00
AUOOO000RFF5 275
RFF
Australian Securities 2.50
Exchange
AUD
Financial 2.25
Stock
0 2.00 |
ASX ALL ORDINARIES ‘.J
INDEX 1.75

2.07 AUD (30,803)
2.09 AUD (3,264)
2.10 AUD

2.10 AUD

2.07 AUD

2.09 AUD
2.081072 AUD
241,445
502,464.44

587

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RFF5&ID_NOTATION=98047388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c467583c733671fc4a016b332e8cbdfd64bde22ef91c8ec1c30c1dd6f878cfb1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba7584c9f92066c95&time=1724500833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a0a27aafe1518a1f0b29a226f5556e72e8204df64e4cdf870b940514c1d2e01&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b1683e27a68064d4&time=1724500833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa0f6af5a63754f3ff43b90889a52bc00f6753c403655cf8cf51076fbd284d7b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01a9d936a5e0e1c96&time=1724500833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f3d9e94b0df9dbee43cbc09e09f5f314c2f4b68d0801dd4c4ddedada7f3c62f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f76df88b961ec9ceb&time=1724500833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=617ed9b58913518f9d8e11510331db04d8eaadb3a274ee173ddbc8c89192c29e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7036f5e12e0f364ee&time=1724500833&tool=RSC

RURAL FUNDS GROUP NPV STAPLED UNITS

Details

2024/08/23 08:11:00

Price
2.07 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -096%(-0.02)

ISIN AUOO000ORFF5
Symbol RFF
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.07 AUD (30,803)
Ask (Ask size) 2.09 AUD (3,264)
Open 2.10 AUD
High 2.10 AUD
Low 2.07 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.09 AUD
VWAP 2.081072 AUD
Volume (pcs) 241,445
Trading volume 502,464.44
Number of trades 587
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.36% +6.15% -20.08%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 +0.12 -0.52
Beta 0.64 0.85 0.69
Volatility 17.84 22.37 25.23

ERSTE

Group

3.25
3.00
2.75
2.50
2.25

2.00 'h |

L.75

Sy

2020

2021

2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Australian Securities
Exchange

Date

2024/
08/22

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/23

Time

22:02

10:30

21:09

08:11

2.08 AUD (218,220)
2.08 AUD (264,214)
2.04 AUD (444,445)
2.01 AUD (451,971)

2.22 AUD (2024/02/09)

1.94 AUD (2024/04/19)

2.22 AUD (2024/02/09)

1.76 AUD (2023/10/04)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
1.2584 EUR 0.00 1
1.165 EUR 0.00 2
1.32USD  0.00 1
2.07AUD 0.50 587
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98047388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384549526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445523966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175622641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175622641

RURAL FUNDS GROUP NPV STAPLED UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Rural
Funds
Management

Contact Details
RURAL FUNDS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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